Oil Interceptors
OI & OI-K Series	 Oil Interceptors
OI Series	 Dimensional Data
Options for OI-K Series:
Options for OI Series:
OI Series
INLET OUTLET
ADJUSTABLE DRAW-OFF

-THD
Inlet & Outlet Other Than Standard Size
All Stainless Steel
Threaded Connections
$609.50
P.O.A.
No Add
Interceptor
Model Number
Flow Rate
GPM
List
Price
-HD 10,000
(Traffic Cover)* Add
OI-75-K 75 $24,841.50 $7,604.50
OI-100-K 100 26,935.00 10,464.50
OI-150-K 150 33,359.00 13,440.00
OI-200-K 200 47,124.00 15,327.50
OI-250-K 250 54,574.50 21,157.50
OI-300-K 300 61,793.00 27,161.50
OI-400-K 400 81,714.00 36,884.50
OI-500-K 500 103,068.00 45,066.00
Interceptor Model
Number
Flow Rate
GPM